NINGBO AIMEI METER MANUFACTURE CO., LTD.
Address:  68 Western Town Road Shangtian Town Fenghua City Zhejiang China-315511
Tel:      +86-574-88637838
Fax:     +86-574-88637968
Email:   aimei@chinaaimei.com
WI-50A-300A
Woltman type irrigation & agriculture water meter
This type of water meter can be used for a remote reading transmission system as

DIMENSIONS
Type
Size L
Length
H
Height
Connecting flange
φD1
Outside
diameter
φD2
Bolt circle
diameter
Connecting  Bolts
(n-M) mm
WI-50A 50 200 253 165 125 4-M16
WI-65A 65 200 268 185 145 4-M16
WI-80A 80 225 284 200 160 8-M16
WI-100A 100 250 295 220 180 8-M16
WI-125A 125 250 310 250 210 8-M16
WI-150A 150 300 339 285 240 8-M20
NIN
GBO AIM
EI

DN1
25
DN
15
0
DN
20
0
DN2
50
DN
30
0
Pressure Loss Curve
Flow Rate(m3/h)
WI-200A 200 350 382 340 295
8-M20(1.0MPa)
12-M20(1.6MPa)
WI-250A 250
400 433 395 350 12-M20(1.0MPa)
450 438 405 355 12-M24(1.6MPa)
WI-300A 300
450 483 445 400 12-M20(1.0MPa)
500 488 460 410 12-M24(1.6MPa)
NOTE: The flange dimension conforms to ISO7005-2:1988 standard. Order for products of special
requirements is also accepted.